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Satori features a striking metallic 
line that is inspired by Kintsugi.
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C O L O R   

I T E M   

C O N T E N T   

Dutch Metal Leaf

PA N E L  W I D T H   

34˝ / 864 mm trimmed 

PA N E L  H E I G H T   

S T O C K   

Made to order

M I N I M U M   

1 panel

M A I N T E N A N C E   

Water-based cleanser

F L A M M A B I L I T Y   

ASTM E84 Adhered Class A

E N V I R O N M E N TA L   

Formaldehyde Free, 

Heavy Metal Free

R E P E AT   

Non-repeating

L E A D  T I M E   

4 weeks to print

O R I G I N   

USA

D E TA I L S   

Custom options available

P R I C E   

Available upon request

C O N TA C T   

sales@calicowallpaper.com

+1 718 243 1705

57 Lispenard Street

New York, NY 10013 USA

D I S C L A I M E R

Panel maps represent mural 

artwork only. Reference the 

physical sample for color  

and texture.

Suitable for residential and some commercial projects

Satori Echo 

132˝ / 3353 mm standard

1801

Echo

34″
864 mm

0″

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4 Panel 5 Panel 6 Panel 7

68″
1727 mm

102″
2591 mm

136″
3454 mm

170″
4318 mm

204″
5182 mm

238″
6045 mm

0″

24″
610 mm

48″
1219 mm

72″
1829 mm

96″
2438 mm

120″
3048 mm

11ft
132″




